T8 Winter 2026 Doctor of Chiropractic

*Please Refer to Colleague Self Service for Details*

ASYNC ONLINE

HAS-8802: MENTAL HEALTH
Lucht

HAS-8813: CHILDREN'S HEALTH
Schreiner

HAS-8814: HEALTH & THE OLDER PERSON
Skaufel

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7:00 AM
I
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM RAD-8908: CLINICAL IMAGING
10:00 AM Rich
synchronous online
10:30 AM

CLINICAL EDUCATION

CED-8803: CLINICAL INTERNSHIP 3

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Reserved for
Student Senate

MONDAY

#_#

CED-8801: CLINICAL CASE STUDIES 1

Fugleberg & Kolb
synchronous online
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY

2:30 PM
3:00 PM 3 3 3 3
3:30 PM
4:00 PM 4 4 4 4
4:30 PM
5:00 PM 5 5 5 5

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY




