## **T8 Winter 2026 Doctor of Chiropractic**

\*Please Refer to Colleague Self Service for Details\*

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	ASYNC ONLINE
7:00 AM						
7:30 AM						HAS-8802: MENTAL HEALTH Lucht
7.007						
8:00 AM	8	3	8		8	HAS-8813: CHILDREN'S HEALTH Schreiner
						- Jenienei
8:30 AM						HAS-8814: HEALTH & THE OLDER PERSON
						Skaufel
9:00 AM	9	9	9		9	
						CLINICAL EDUCATION
9:30 AM				RAD-8908: CLINICAL IMAGING		
10:00 454				Rich		CED-8803: CLINICAL INTERNSHIP 3
10:00 AM	*		*	synchronous online	-	
10:30 AM						
20.30 AIVI						
11:00 AM			#		#	
	Reserved for					
11:30 AM	Student Senate			CED 0004, CUNICAL CACE CTUDIES 4		
				CED-8801: CLINICAL CASE STUDIES 1		
12:00 PM	+	ŧ	#	Fugleberg & Kolb	#	
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	synchronous online	FRIDAY	
12:30 PM	MONDAT	TOESDAT	WEDNESDAT		FRIDAT	
1:00 PM	1	1	1		1	
1:30 PM						
2:00 PM	2	1	2		2	
2:30 PM						
2.30 PIVI						1
3:00 PM			3		3	
2.35						
3:30 PM						
4:00 PM		1	4		4	
4:30 PM						1
5:00 PM	9	5	5		5	
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	]